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PROGRAM AREA POC PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS BACK-UP

Assistant Director Best, Ward (513) 246-0530 ward.best@emcbc.doe.gov

Computer Assistant LaGamba, Phil (513) 246-0574 philip.lagamba@emcbc.doe.gov

(513) 246-0022

Lead IT Specialist for Operations, Server Configuration 
Control Point Manager Muskoff, John (513) 246-0226 john.muskoff@emcbc.doe.gov Best, Ward

Network Administration, Phone Systems, Video Conference 
Systems, Network Configuration Control Point Manager

Callihan, Patrick (513) 246-0531 patrick.callihan@emcbc.doe.gov Brown, Paul

Email Administration, Electronic Records Management 
Systems, Entrust Administration Brown, Paul (513) 246-0930 paul.brown@emcbc.doe.gov Callihan, Patrick

Cyber Security, Cyber Operations Pinkley, Ryan (513) 246-0043 ryan.pinkley@emcbc.doe.gov Best, Ward

DOE Lead for Help Desk Operations, Green Computing, and 
Telework

LaGamba, Phil (513) 246-0574 philip.lagamba@emcbc.doe.gov Muskoff, John

Desktop Support, Video Conferences, Desktop Software 
Configuration Control Point Manager, Windows Patching Pope, Jane (513) 246-0533 jane.pope@emcbc.doe.gov Root, Andy

Desktop Support Blackberry Administrator, Website 
Administration, 

Root, Andy (513) 246-0535 andy.root@emcbc.doe.gov Pope, Jane

Building 55 Site Support - West Coast Support Podominick, Kevin (513) 246-0125 kevin.podominick@emcbc.doe.gov Best, Ward

West Valley Site Support Porter, Andrew (513) 246-0029 andrew.porter@wv.doe.gov Pope, Jane

DOE Lead for Programs, Policy, and Application 
Management - Audits, Assesments, and Oversight Rawls, Lisa (513) 246-0059 lisa.rawls@emcbc.doe.gov Best, Ward

Lead Developer and Contract Project Manager Evans, Andy (513) 246-0094 andy.evans@emcbc.doe.gov Callihan, Patrick

Developer, Web Designer, Application Support Saraga, Rick (513) 246-0532 rick.saraga@emcbc.doe.gov Sanchez, Ramon

Developer, Web Designer, Application Support Sanchez, Ramon (513) 246-0047 ramon.sanchez@emcbc.doe.gov Saraga, Rick

Program, Policy, and Procedure Development, Capital 
Planning, Flaugh, Krista (513) 246-1362 krista.flaugh@emcbc.doe.gov Rawls, Lisa

NETWORK OPERATIONS

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION                                                

PROGRAMS, POLICY, AND APPLICATION MANAGEMENT

HELP DESK AND DESK TOP SUPPORT
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